HSK TAPER SHANK (A-TYPE) HSK
■DIN 69893
Φd1 Φd2     Φd3     Φd4     Φd5     Φd6 Φd7     Φd8     Φd9 h1         h2              M
(mm)
HSK50
HSK63
HSK100
50

Iength
HSK63 ER20 M 95A
Ordering Example
Type
Taper No. Tap Chuck
Holder
Chucking
Range
HSK63 PZ 1A
Ordering Example
Type
Φd ΦC
L
L1
Φd ΦC
L
L1
SIDE LOCK HOLDER SLA
Code No.                  Φd         L       ΦC                              H1 H2       M                    Stock
(kg)
Weight
Min      Max
L1
HSK63
HSK100
HSK 63A -SLA  6 - 75
HSK 63A -SLA  8 - 80
HSK 63A -SLA 10- 90
HSK 63A -SLA 12- 90
HSK 63A -SLA 14-105
HSK 63A -SLA 16-105
HSK 63A -SLA 20-115
HSK 63A -SLA 25-115
HSK 63A -SLA 32-120
HSK 63A -SLA 40-120
HSK 63A -SLA 42-120
HSK 100A-SLA 6 - 80
HSK 100A-SLA 8 - 85
HSK 100A-SLA10- 95
HSK 100A-SLA12- 95
HSK 100A-SLA14-110
HSK 100A-SLA16-110
HSK 100A-SLA20-120
HSK 100A-SLA25-120
HSK 100A-SLA32-125
HSK 100A-SLA40-135
HSK 100A-SLA42-135
6
8

length
HSK63 SLA 20A
Ordering Example
115
Type
Taper
No.
Φd ΦC
L
L1
H1 H2
FACE MILL ARBOR FMA
Taper No. Facemill
Arbor
Chucking
Range
Gauge
length
HSK63 FMA 25.4A
Ordering Example
90
Type
Taper No. Facemill
Arbor
Chucking
Range
Gauge
length
HSK63 FMC 27A
Ordering Example
65
Type
FACE MILL ARBOR FMC
Code No.                     Φd                       L       ΦC      L1       W         K    Stock
HSK 63A -FMA25.4   - 60
HSK 63A -FMA31.75 - 65
HSK 63A -FMA38.1   - 75
HSK100A-FMA25.4   - 60
HSK100A-FMA31.75 - 65
HSK100A-FMA38.1   - 75
HSK100A-FMA50.8   - 80
HSK100A-FMA47.625-95
HSK63
HSK100
(kg)